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EXTRUSION BUNDLES / STRUT

STRUT BUNDLE
Aluminum Tape Light Extrusion Bundle

PROJECT:

TYPE:

LOCATION:

CATALOG NUMBER:

• Made of lightweight double anodized aluminum
• Frosted, UV & flame resistant lens protects light source while 
evenly diffusing light
• Field cuttable lens and extrusion
• Aluminum provides excellent heat dissipation
• End caps included for a tailored look
• Compatible with most tape light

Available Finishes

Anodized Aluminum

Compatible Tape Light
• Single Color (10mm) 
• Tunable CCT (10mm) 

STRUT BUNDLE ORDERING INFORMATION

The Strut is a closet rod extrusion. While eliminating shadows it will 
provide a continuous line of light to distribute the light evenly in 
the closet. With the correct layout it can be used to create layers 
of light. Easily mounted using trestle or stainless steel mounting 
brackets. 

STRUT DIMENSIONS

1.18”
(29.89mm)

2.76”
(70mm)

.61”
(15.5mm)

1.75” (44.5mm)

.47”
(12.01mm)

.75” (19mm)

STRUT WEIGHT RATING

PE-STRUT-2M

PE-STRUT-TRSL 

PE-STRUT-BRKT

13.2LBS/FT

2 x Trestle 22.1 LBS

2 x Bracket 44.1 LBS

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION

PE-STRUT-2M-BNDL1 2M Strut Single Bundle Includes: 
(1) 2M  Strut Extrusion in Aluminum Finish, 
(1) 2M High Grade Diffusion Lens, (1) End Cap w/ Hole, 
(1) End Cap w/o Hole, (2) Mounting Brackets, 
(4) Mounting Trestles


